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Place

First Place
Second Place
Second Place
Second Place
Fifth Place

Fifth Place

Fifth Place

Eighth Place
Eighth Place
Eighth Place
Eleventh Place
Eleventh Place
Eleventh Place
Fourteenth Place
Fourteenth Place
Fourteenth Place
Seventeenth Place
Seventeenth Place
Seventeenth Place
Seventeenth Place
Seventeenth Place
Last Place

Last Place

Third to Last Place
Third to Last Place
Third to Last Place
Third to Last Place

Third to Last Place

An Exciting Twist on Fundraising

Obio Rnights

Ohio Knights of Columbus - Football 2023
Nov 19 Winners List

Name

Tom Mercer
Mary R Carr
Mark Violand
Keith Bosch
Geri Alferink
Linda McBride
Darleen Wilkins
Howard Starr
Eric Larsen
Pete Cullum

Sarah Kessler

Paul & Linda Mlynek

Will Skladany
Judith Winner
Mike Jordon
Roger Evans
Dave Davis
Rob Warnecke
John Murphy
B. Krochmalny
Chet Straley
Kim Caito

Ted Nutter
Mark Mandel
Wendy Yauman
Dan Darby

Jeff Powers

Clayton Navalinsky

Address
Fremont, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Uniontown, OH
Sylvania, OH
Brook Park, OH
Shelby, OH
Hopedale, OH
Salesville, OH
Aurora, OH
Canton, OH
Hamilton, OH
Oregon, OH
Maple Heights, OH
Coldwater, OH
Youngstown, OH
Bellefontaine, OH
No. Ridgeville, OH
Fort Jennings, OH
Independence, OH
West Chester, OH
Van Wert, OH
Mason, OH
Hebron, OH
Columbus, OH
Poland, OH
Akron, OH

Milford, OH

Lorain, OH

Ticket #

82109

157

53985

62083

41377

82163

29229

5064

105347

47741

2715

59503

71578

39456

53821

105486

43263

68778

71971

104155

63173

90627

76405

11504

52005

66765

73012

75356

Council #
8320
11550
14959
5628
13984
1968
4590

1641

4533
968
14344
4130
1991
3813
Logan County
3269
2238
3970
13608
6034
12772
721
11224
1411
4664
13813

637

Teams

BAL, DAL, DET, JAX
BAL, BUF, DET, JAX
BAL, BUF, DET, JAX
BAL, BUF, JAX, NYG
BUF, DAL, DET, JAX
BAL, DET, JAX, NYG
BUF, DAL, JAX, NYG
BAL, DAL, DET, NYG
BAL, DAL, DET, NYG
BAL, DAL, DET, NYG
BAL, BUF, DET, NYG
BAL, DAL, JAX, SF
BAL, BUF, DET, NYG
BAL, JAX, NYG, SF
BAL, BUF, DAL, SF
BAL, BUF, DAL, SF
DAL, JAX, NYG, SF
BAL, DAL, NYG, SF
DAL, DET, JAX, SF
DAL, JAX, NYG, SF
BUF, CHI, DAL, JAX
CAR, IND, NE, NYJ
CAR, NE, NYJ, PIT
CLE, NE, NYJ, PIT
CAR, LV, NE, NYJ
CLE, IND, NE, NYJ
CAR, LV, NE, NYJ

CAR, CLE, NE, NYJ

Score

132

131

131

131

130

130

130

129

129

129

128

128

128

126

126

126

125

125

125

125

125

32

32

35

55

35

55

35

Prize
$400.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$48.33
$48.33
$48.33
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$87.50
$87.50
$12.86
$12.86
$12.86
$12.86

$12.86



Place INET[E] Address Ticket# Council # Teams Score Prize
Third to Last Place Shea O'Neill Cleveland, OH 80022 4539 CLE, NE, NYJ, PIT 35 $12.86

Third to Last Place  Ron Boeckman Fort Recovery, OH 83182 3324 IND, LV, NE, NYJ 35 $12.86



